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lntegrated Budget And Accounting System

Fiscal Year 2AZ4-25

Ministry : 109-Finance Division

Depatment : 10903-Controller General of Accounts

Offlce:
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3111101-Basic pay (Officeg

3111201- Basic pay (Ernployee)

311 1306- EdLrcation allowance

3111310-Housing rent allowance

3111311-Medical allowance

-1111314-Tiffi n allowance

3111325- Festival allowance

3111328- Rest and recreation
a Ilowanc e

3111335-Bangla new year allowance

3111352-Special benefit

3211102-Cleaning and washing items

3211113 Llectricity
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321i 119- Fostage

3211129-Rent of office buildirrg rental

l2i1301 "Trainilg

3244101-Travel Expense

B.udg9t.-

499

460

72

3/4

72

10

-Lt U

26
:

to

7A. ,,

30 1

4O

2

3
..:

7A

190 .

0

0
:

0

0

0

0

0'

2nd Qtr (Actlrai)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Srcl Qtr fArtit

r,0

,.'o '

".' 7.5

,,5

,10

U

0

?nJU

,44

n

:

0
... :: .:'

7.5

5

'.'
l0

0

0

30

90

3244102'Transfer Expense

3255 101-Computer corrsumables

J255102-Printing and bincling

3255104-Stamps and seals

3255 105-Other stationery
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3258103 -Corrrputer

3258104-Office equipmerrt

4112310-Office equipment

4112314- Fu rn itu re
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